
LIVEMINT.COM
THURSDAY, 3 FEBRUARY 2022

NEW DELHI 15

e-Tender Notice (Second Call)
Offers are invited for the supply of Tractor 50HP required
for JNKVV COA Rewa. Documents are available on
www.mptenders.gov.in. Purchase of on-line tender from
02.02.22. Submission date up to 24.02.22. For details visit
www.jnkvv.org.

DEANNo. IPRO/CoA, Rewa/2022/10

JNKVV, COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE
REWA (MP) PIN-486001

NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that pursuant to
Regulations 29 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to
time the Meeting of the Board of Directors of

ththe Company will be held on Saturday the 12
day of February, 2022 at 11:00 A.M. at the
Corporate Office of the Company at Plot
No.207-208, Sector-58, Faridabad-121004,
HR in order to discuss, take on record and
approve, inter alia, the Un-Audited Financial
Results for the quarter and nine months
ended onDecember 31, 2021.
Notice of the Board Meeting is also available on the
Company's Website at www.stl-global.com and on the
StockExchangeswebsiteatNSEatwww.nseindia.com
and BSE at www.bseindia.com respectively.

For STL GLOBAL LIMITED
Sd/-

Manil Kr. Nagar
(Company Secretary)

Place : Faridabad
ndDate: 02 February, 2022

CIN: L51909DL1997PLC088667
Regd. Office: Unit No.111,

STL GLOBAL LIMITED

STL Global

Block No.1, First Floor, Tribhuwan Complex,
Ishwar Nagar, New Delhi- 110065

Notes :
1. These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition andmeasurement principles as laid

downin the IndianAccountingStandards (referred toas“IndAS”)prescribedunderSection133of theCompaniesAct, 2013 read
with the Companies (IndianAccountingStandards) Rules as amended from time to time.The above unaudited standalone and
consolidatedfinancial resultswere reviewedbytheAuditCommitteeandapprovedbytheBoardofDirectorsof theCompanyat

ndtheir meetings held on 2 February 2022. The statutory auditor’s report on review of interim standalone and consolidated
stunaudited financial results for the quarter and ninemonths ended 31 December 2021 is being filed with the BSE Limited and

NationalStockExchangeof IndiaLimited.
2 The Company’s business activity falls within a single business segment i.e. Food and Beverages in terms of Ind AS 108 on

SegmentReporting.
3 The COVID-19 situation across the country is still prevailing and has been posing challenges in restaurant sales. However the

Company has taken various measures to protect profit margins. The Company has made detailed assessments of its liquidity
stposition for thenextoneyear andof the recoverability andcarryingvaluesof all its assets and liabilities as at31 December2021

and on the basis of evaluation based on the current estimates has concluded that no material adjustments is required in the
unaudited financial results.

JUBILANT FOODWORKS LIMITED
CIN: L74899UP1995PLC043677

Regd. Office: Plot No. 1A, Sector – 16A, Noida – 201301 (U.P.)
thCorporate Office: 5 Floor, Tower D, Plot No. 5, Logix Techno Park, Sector-127, Noida – 201304 (U.P.)

Contact No: +91-120-4090500, Fax No: +91-120-4090599, E-mail: investor@jublfood.com
Website: www.jubilantfoodworks.com

STANDALONE RESULTS CONSOLIDATED RESULTS
For the quarter ended For the ninemonths ended For the year For the quarter ended For the ninemonths ended For the year

Sr. ended ended
st th st st st st st th st st st stNo. PARTICULARS 31 Dec 30 Sep 31 Dec 31 Dec 31 Dec 31 March 31 Dec 30 Sep 31 Dec 31 Dec 31 Dec 31 March

2021 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021 2021 2021 2020 2021 2020 2021
Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

Place: Delhi
ndDate: 2 February, 2022

(Figures-INR in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

Given the uncertainties associatedwith nature, condition anddurationof COVID-19, the impact assessment on the Company’s
financial statementswillbecontinuouslymadeandprovidedforas required.

4 Exceptional items during the quarter includes costs of INR 9.68 lakhs (previous quarter INR 125.17 lakhs, nine months ended
st31 December 2021 INR 693.29 lakhs) incurred by the Company to support its employees, associates and their dependents

during COVID-19 pandemic. These includes assistance to families of deceased employees and associates, vaccination of
employees, associatesandtheirdependents,quarantine facilities forCOVID-19 impactedemployeesandassociates, etc.

st5 The above is an extract of detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and ninemonths ended 31 December
2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites
(www.bseindia.comandwww.nseindia.com)andonCompany’swebsite (www.jubilantfoodworks.com).

1 Total Income from Operations (net) 119,350.43 110,071.78 105,722.64 317,321.33 224,301.43 326,887.27 121,077.37 111,618.63 106,927.74 322,014.83 227,401.50 331,187.13
2 Net Profit for the period/ year (before Tax, Exceptional 18,312.21 16,347.94 16,608.71 43,533.27 17,178.13 30,910.45 17,917.37 16,194.15 16,512.54 43,651.69 16,809.94 30,617.41

and / or Extraordinary items)
3 Net Profit for the period/year before Tax 18,302.53 16,222.77 16,608.71 42,839.98 17,178.13 30,910.45 17,907.69 16,068.98 16,512.54 42,958.40 16,809.94 30,617.41

(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)
4 Net Profit for the period/ year after Tax 13,732.79 12,152.82 12,510.23 32,140.95 12,938.75 23,368.64 13,319.54 11,982.28 12,391.71 32,208.09 12,521.75 23,052.17

(after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)
(Refer Note 4)

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/ year 24,186.31 19,406.22 12,435.66 62,334.29 12,708.06 31,174.47 23,971.94 18,542.48 12,287.12 61,708.50 12,263.40 30,522.24
[comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other
Comprehensive Income after Tax]

6 Equity Share Capital 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90 13,196.90
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as at Balance 136,516.16 129,485.78

Sheet date
8 Earnings per share (after exceptional items)

(of INR.10 each)
a) Basic (in INR.) 10.41 9.21 9.48 24.35 9.80 17.71 10.14 9.11 9.41 24.52 9.57 17.55
b) Diluted (in INR.) 10.41 9.21 9.48 24.35 9.80 17.71 10.14 9.11 9.41 24.52 9.57 17.55

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
JUBILANT FOODWORKS LIMITED

Sd/-
HARI S. BHARTIA

CO-CHAIRMAN&DIRECTOR
DIN No. 00010499

STSTATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021


